
First Name Last Name Organization Email
Keith Abeles Sonoma Resource Conservation District kabeles at sonomarcd.org
Matt Allshouse Audubon Conservation Ranching matt.allshouse at audubon.org
Sean Baird Swanton Pacific Ranch srbaird at calpoly.edu
Don Baldocchi Gabilan Cattle Co. don at pacificnurseries.com
Sheila Barry UC ANR sbarry at ucanr.edu
Bill Basquin SRJC billbasquin at earthlink.net
Theresa Becchetti UCCE tabecchetti at ucdavis.edu
Mark Biaggi TOMKAT RANCH LLC mark at tomkatranch.org
Jennifer Bodensteiner Monterey County Water Resources Agency bodensteinerjm at co.monterey.ca.us
Alan Bower USDA NRCS Alan.Bower at ca.usda.gov
Tristan Brenner Marin Agricultural Land Trust tbrenner at malt.org
Atalie Brown EBRPD abrown at ebparks.org
Philip Brownsey USDA NRCS Philip.Brownsey at usda.gov
Dan Brumbaugh Elkhorn Slough National Estuarine Research Reserve dan at elkhornslough.org
Christine Cardosi Livermore Area Recreation and Park District ccardosi at larpd.org
Abel Castillo SC Open Space Authority acastillo at openspaceauthority.org
Jacqueline Charbonneau USDA NRCS jackie.charbonneau at usda.gov
Chavez Chavez cchavez1256 at gmail.com
CC Ciraolo CalCAN cc at calclimateag.org
Mark Cliser Mendocino County cliserm at mendocinocounty.gov
Grant Coleman Sonoma Land Trust - Santa Rosa, CA grant at sonomalandtrust.org
Farley Connelly Alameda County Resource Conservation District farley.connelly at acrcd.org
Jeffrey Creque Sonic jacreque at sonic.net
Liam Crowley Mendocino County crowleyl at mendocinocounty.gov
Evelyn Denzin USDA NRCS evelyn.denzin at usda.gov
Scott Dunbar Marin Agricultural Land Trust sdunbar at malt.org
John Eaton UC Berkeley
Aimee Elrich Alameda County Resource Conservation District aimee.erlich at acrcd.org
Sheri Emerson Sonoma County Ag + Open Space District sheri.emerson at sonoma-county.org
Jennifer Estes jlb.estes at gmail.com
Neil Estes neil.estes at gmail.com
Maxwell Farmer Cal Poly mwfarmer at calpoly.edu
Samantha Faul San Mateo County Parks Dept. sfaul at smcgov.org
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Russell Ford Mendocino County fordr at mendocinocounty.gov
Curt Frederickson Hidden Pond Farm cdfrederickson at gmail.com
Gail Frederickson Hidden Pond Farm gailfreder at att.net
Lawrence Garcia USDA NRCS chase.garcia at usda.gov
Laura Garrison Santa Clara Valley Water District lgarrison at valleywater.org
Misty Gay Freestone Ranch misty at freestoneranch.com
Wendell Gilgert Point Blue Conservation Science wgilgert at pointblue.org
Aaron Gilliam Sonoma Mountain Institute
Michael Gillogly Pepperwood Foundation mgillogly at pepperwoodpreserve.org
Cary Gloeckner Gloeckner Turner Vineyards wildfireconsultant at gmail.com
Dakota Glueck Tomkat Ranch LLC dakota at tomkatranch.org
Benjamin Godfrey Eammes Ranch
Ashton Gonzalves SRJC BG200274 at GMAIL.com
Michael GRIFFIN pobox318 at outlook.com
Mia Guarnieri Livermore Area Recreation and Park District mguarnieri at larpd.org
Grant Halstrom Point Blue Conservation Science ghalstrom at pointblue.org
Robin Hanson California Rangeland Trust rhanson at rangelandtrust.org
William Hart Gold Ridge RCD william at goldridgercd.org
Grey Hayes Cal Poly Swanton Pacific Ranch gfhayes at calpoly.edu
Aaron Hebert Santa Clara Valley Open Space Authority ahebert at openspaceauthority.org
Patricia Hickey Gold Ridge RCD patricia at goldridgercd.org
Alex Hirth Sequoia Ecological ajhirth at mac.com
Peter Hopkinson East Bay Regional Park District phopkinson at ebparks.org
Ian Howell Alameda County Resource Conservation District ian.howell at acrcd.org
Mandy Jackson SRJC stargazer1978 at yahoo.com
Ben Jeremy benpjeremy at gmail.com
Clara Jessup Panthera cjessup at panthera.org
Aishwarya Kancharla SRJC akancharla at gmail.com
Alex Karol Western LandOwners Alliance akarol at westernlandowners.org
Kyle Keel kylekeel at live.com
Tina Keyes Buckhorn Ranch
Shaiyal Kumar Cal Fire shaiyal.kumar at fire.ca.gov
Sharon Larivee Larivee Farms sharonlarivee at yahoo.com
Anna Larson California Climate and Agriculture Network (CalCAN) anna at calclimateag.org

mailto:BG200274@GMAIL.com
mailto:patricia@goldridgercd.org
mailto:stargazer1978@yahoo.com
mailto:benpjeremy@gmail.com
mailto:akancharla@gmail.com
mailto:kylekeel@live.com


First Name Last Name Organization Email

CCRC 2024 Attendees

Stephanie Larson, PhD UCCE Sonoma County slarson at ucanr.edu
Renate Lee Buckhorn Ranch renatelee at sbcglobal.net
Garry Mahrt GILLIAN'S DAIRY gillian.mahrt at gmail.com
Tamia Marg Kelly-Thompson Ranch tamiamarga at gmail.com
David Mauk Santa Clara Valley Open Space Authority dmauk at openspaceauthority.org
Eliza Milio San Mateo Resource Conservation District eliza at sanmateorcd.org
Joe Morris T.O. Cattle Co. joe at morrisgrassfed.com
Nancy Mueller 3 Calhoun Sisters Ranch nancyjm1960 at yahoo.com
Cyrus Najarzadeh Cal Fire cyrus.najarzadeh at fire.ca.gov
Kristan Norman kristan.norman at ca.usda.gov
Laura O'Leary Peninsula Open Space Trust (POST) loleary at openspacetrust.org
Elizabeth Pacheco Pacheco Dairy eep.achadinha at gmail.com
onna Pacheco Pacheco Dairy achadinhacheese1955 at gmail.com
Sarah Pack Bodega Pastures sarahvpack at gmail.com
Byron Palmer Rancher
Kyle Peczkowski Santa Clara County kyle.peczkowski at prk.sccgov.org
Tracy Pezzini Bengard Ranch tracyp at bengardranch.com
Joshua Plourde Presidio Graduate School joshua.plourde at presidio.edu
Steve Pozzi Rancher
Devii Rao UC Cooperative Extension drorao at ucanr.edu
Felix Ratcliff Rangeland Conservation Science fratcliff at rangelandconservation.com
Lewis Reed Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District lreed at openpace.org
Allan Renz agco hay allanrenz at gmail.com
Diana Roberts Tri-Valley Conservancy droberts at trivalleyconservancy.org
Laura Robison Point Blue Conservation Science lrobison at pointblue.org
Allison Rofe EBRPD arofe at ebparks.org
Matthew Rose-Stark Keystone Land and Livestock mrosestark at gmail.com
Eric Rubenstahl Marin Agricultural Land Trust erubenstahl at malt.org
Walter Ruzzo Cal Poly SLO College of Agriculture, Food & E Sciences waltruzzo at gmail.com
Riley Scaff Sonoma Land Trust riley at sonomalandtrust.org
Dick Schneider Alameda County Resource Conservation District richs59354 at aol.com
Matthew Shapero mshapero at openspace.org
Grace Shaw San Mateo County Parks gshaw at smcgov.org
Ben Sims
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Andrew Smith Sonoma County andrew.smith at sonoma-county.org
Sue Smith Circle Bar Ranch circlecbr at gmail.com
Genoa Starrs UC ANR Informatics and GIS Program gistarrs at ucanr.edu
Hayley Strohm TomKat Ranch hayley at tomkatranch.org
Noelle Takamori USDA NRCS Noelle.Takamori at usda.gov
Jake Tilden-Browning Agoro Carbon Alliance
Tom Tolliver Sonoma Land Trust - Santa Rosa, CA tom at sonomalandtrust.org
Sebastian Tsocanos USDA NRCS Sebastan.tsocanos at usda.com
Ron Valenzuela SC Open Space Authority
Bianca Vargas Sonoma Land Trust - Santa Rosa, CA bianca at sonomalandtrust.org
Brian Voris TOMKAT RANCH LLC brian at tomkatranch.com
Lulu Waks Sonoma County Regional Parks lulu.waks at sonoma-county.org
Lillie Wallack Eammes Ranch
Wren Ward wren.j.ward at gmail.com
Kerry Williams kwilliams2 at santarosa.edu
Dana Wolfe Land Trust of Santa Clara Valley suzannawolfe90 at gmail.com
Kyle Wolfe Kickham Ranch kickham at aol.com
Emma Wood Gold Ridge RCD emma at goldridgercd.org
Julie Woodruff Sequoia Ecological Consulting, Inc. jwoodruff at sequoiaeco.com
Nicolas Zanotti RES LLC nzanotti at res.us
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